
LIST OF SUPERVISORS FOR PHD & MASTERS (RESEARCH) 
FACULTY OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

 

GEOTECHNICAL AND TRANSPORTATION DIVISION 

NO.  NAME AREA OF EXPERTISE QUALIFICATION OFFICE H/P ROOM E-MAIL 

1.  
Ahmad Kamil Arshad  
(Assoc. Prof. Ir Dr) 

Highway & 
Transportation Eng. 

PhD 03-55435254 012-3045310 T1-A19-4C 
drahmadkamil@salam.uitm.edu.my 

kamiliza93@yahoo.com 

2.  
Haryati Awang  
(Dr) 

Site Investigation (Non 
Destructive), Rock 
Engineering & Eng. 

Geology 

PhD 03-55435283 019-3559321 T1-A17-02C 
harya406@salam.uitm.edu.my   

haryatiawang@yahoo.co.uk 

3.  
Juraidah Hj. Ahmad  
(Dr Hjh) 

Pavement Engineering PhD 03-55436442 019-3305283 T1-A19-11A 
juraidah@salam.uitm.edu.my 

juraidah@ymail.com 

4.  
Kamaruzzaman Mohamed  
(Dr) 

Rock Eng. & Foundation PhD 03-55436416 016-5320264 T1-A13-12A kamar164@salam.uitm.edu.my 

5.  
Masria Bt. Mustafa 
(Dr) 

Transportation System 
(GIS Intelligent) 

PhD 03-55436480 013-6631768 T1-A19-2A 
masria@salam.uitm.edu.my 

masria.m@gmail.com 

6.  
Mazidah Mukri  
(Dr) 

Geomaterial Engineering PhD 03-55436411 0133470601 T1-A13-07C 
mazaidahmukri@salam.uitm.edu.my                    

ce_mazidah@yahoo.com 

7.  
Mohamed Ahmed Hafez Ahmed 
(Assoc. Prof. Dr) 

Geotechnical Eng. & 
Coastal Engineering 

PhD 03-55436415 019-3505913 T1-A13-11A egypt8@salam.uitm.edu.my 

8.  
Mohd Jamaludin Mohd Nor  
(Assoc. Prof. Dr) 

Unsaturated Soil 
Mechanics (Shear 

Strength & Settlement) 
PhD 03-55436174 019-6677332 T1-A15-2C mohdjamaludin@salam.uitm.edu.my 

9.  
Muhammad Akram Adnan  
(Dr) 

Traffic Engineering PhD 03-55436160 013-3865243 T1-A13-09A 
akram@salam.uitm.edu.my 

akramuitm@yahoo.com 

10.  
Siti Zaharah Ishak 
 (Dr) 

Transport Systems 
Engineering 

PhD 03-55435282 019-3698198 T1-A13-01C 
sitiza406@salam.uitm.edu.my 

fka_ctzara@yahoo.com 

11.  
Yasmin Ashaari  
(Assoc. Prof. Dr) 

Geotechnical Engineering PhD 03-55436161 016-3464009 T1-A13-16A yasmin8766@salam.uitm.edu.m 

12.  
Zainab Mohamed  
(Prof Ir  Dr) 

Geotechnical Eng., Rock 
Eng. & Environmental 

Geotechnique 
PhD 03-55436439 019-3547264 T1-A13-03A zainab556@salam.uitm.edu.my 
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STRUCTURE & MATERIAL DIVISION 

NO.  NAME AREA OF EXPERTISE QUALIFICATION OFFICE H/P ROOM E-MAIL 

13.  
Afidah Hj. Abu Bakar 
(Assoc. Prof. Dr Hjh) 

Finite Element 
Structure/ Prestressed 

Engineering 
PhD 03-55436443 019-2292493 T1-A19-13A 

 afida3342@salam.uitm.edu.my 
ce_afidah@yahoo.com 

14.  
Ahmad Ruslan Mohd Ridzuan 
(Assoc. Prof. Dr) 

Concrete Material PhD 03-55436412 019-2579173 T1-A13-09C 
ahmad299@salam.uitm.edu.my

ruslanridzuan@yahoo.co.uk  

15.  
Azmi Ibrahim 
(Prof. Madya Dr) 

Structure PhD 
03-55435288 
03-55443311 

019-3151251 T1-A17-13A 
azmi7162@salam.uitm.edu.my 

azmii716@yahoo.com 

16.  
Hamidah Mohd Saman 
 (Assoc. Prof. Dr) 

Concrete Technology PhD 03-55436432 019-2361274 T1-A17-06A 
hamid929@salam.uitm.edu.my

hami_dh@yahoo.com  

17.  
Hanizah bt Abdul Hamid  
(Datin Prof Dr) 

Thin walled Structures PhD 03-55435299 012-3085778 T1-A17-11A 
hamiz696@salam.uitm.edu.my    

hanizah_ah@yahoo.com 

18.  
Kartini Kamaruddin   
(Assoc. Prof. Ir Dr) 

Construction Material & 
Concrete Technology 

PhD 03-55436438 012-3816266 T1-A19-12C 
kartini@salam.uitm.edu.my 
ce_kartini2002@yahoo.com 

19.  
Mohd Fadzil Arshad  
(Dr) 

Concrete Material 
Engineering 

PhD 03-55436424 012-4531606 T1-A15-15A 
mohdfadzil.arshad@salam.uitm

.edu.my 
fadiil2003@yahoo..co.uk 

20.  
Mohd Hisbany Mohd Hashim  
(Dr) 

Structural Eng. FRP 
Strengthening 

PhD 03-55435236 019-4745062 T1-A17-4A hisbany@salam.uitm.edu.my 

21.  
Norhayati Abd Hamid  
(Assoc. Prof. Dr) 

Earthquake Engineering PhD 03-55436169 017-3159303 T1-A19-07A 
norha454@salam.uitm.edu.my 
abdulhamid_nrhyt@yahoo.com 

22.  
Siti Hawa Hamzah  
(Prof  Ir Dr) 

Structure Engineering PhD 03-55436437 012-3138080 T1-A19-11C 
shh@salam.uitm.edu.my  
shh79uitm@yahoo.com 

23.  
Zakiah Ahmad  
(Assoc. Prof. Dr) 

Timber Engineering PhD 03-55436197 019-2151781 T1-A17-11C zakiah@salam.uitm.edu.my 

24.  
Renga Rao a/l Krishnamoorthy 
(Dr) 

Structural Fire 
Engineering 

PhD 03-55436426 017-9941088 T1-A17-1A rao@salam.uitm.edu.my 

25.  
Rohana Hassan  
(Dr) 

Timber Engineering PhD 03-55435255 019-2837320 T1-A17-14A 
rohan742@salam.uitm.edu.my 

rohana742@yahoo.com 

26.  
Norliyati Mohd Amin  
(Dr.) 

Computational 
Mechanics 

PhD 03-55436167 013-3887229 T1-A17-1A norli830@salam.uitm.edu.my 
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WATER RESOURCE & ENVIRONMENT DIVISION 

NO.  NAME AREA OF EXPERTISE QUALIFICATION OFFICE H/P ROOM E-MAIL 

27.  
Aminuddin Mohd Baki 
 (Assoc. Prof. Ir Dr) 

Hydrology PhD 03-55436179 016-9958048 T1-A19-08A 
amin581@salam.uitm.edu.my 

aminbaki2@gmail.com 

28.  
Ismail Atan 
(Assoc. Prof. Dr) 

Stochastic Hydrology PhD 03-55435295 013-3704501 T1-A19-10A ismail5852@salam.uitm.edu.my 

29.  
Junaidah Ariffin  
(Prof  Dr  Ir Hjh) 

Hydraulic & River 
Engineering 

PhD 03-55436444 017-3007246 T1-A19-16A junai899@salam.uitm.edu.my 

30.  
Mohd Fozi Ali  
(Dr) 

Water Resources & 
Environmental Eng. 

PhD 03-55436429 013-9334570 T1-A17-7C mohdfozi@salam.uitm.edu.my  

31.  
Ramlah Mohd Tajuddin 
 (Assoc. Prof. Dr) 

Environmental Eng 
(Dev. Membrane 

Technology) 
PhD 03-55436433 019-3136862 T1-A19-01A ramla160@salam.uitm.edu.my 

32.  
Ruslan Hassan 
 (Prof Ir Dr) 

Soil & Waste Water Eng PhD 03-55435250 017-3336767 
T1-A19-
02/03C 

rusla290@salam.edu.my 

33.  
Sahol Hamid Abu Bakar  
(Dato’ Prof Ir Dr) 

Water Resource & 
Environment Eng. 

PhD 03-55432222 019-4127777 
Pejabat Naib 

Canselor 
datosahol@salam.uitm.edu.my 

34.  
Suhaimi Abdul Talib  
(Prof Sr Ir Dr) 

Waste Water 
Engineering 

PhD 03-32584001 013-3406408 T1-A17-08C 
ecsuhaimi@salam.uitm.edu.myec

suhaimi@hotmail.com 

35.  
Wardah Tahir  
(Assoc. Prof. Dr) 

Water Resources PhD 03-55435260 019-6956406 T1-A13-06C 
wardah053@salam.uitm.edu.my 
wardah_tahir@yahoo.com 

36.  
Shin Eu Her  
(Dr) 

Water Resources PhD 03-55436159 017-3506348 T1-A15-09A 
eunher.shin@gmail.com 
handsome@kaist.ac.kr 

37.  
Marfiah Ab. Wahid  

(Dr) 

Water & Waste Water 

Engineering 
PhD 03-55436168 010-4239631 T1-A19-1A 

marfi851@salam.uitm.edu.my 

ce_marfiah @yahoo.com 

38.  
May Raksmey 
 (Dr) 

Groundwater PhD 03-55436422 010-2552459 T1-A13-8A mayraksmey2001@yahoo.com 

39.  
Lee Wei Koon 
 (Dr) 

Coastal PhD 03-55436434  T1-A19-5C leewei994@salam.uitm.edu.my 
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CONSTRUCTION BUSINESS AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

NO.  NAME AREA OF EXPERTISE QUALIFICATION OFFICE H/P ROOM E-MAIL 

40.  
Intan Rohani Endut  
(Dr) 

Construction Project 
Management 

PhD 03-55435262 019-2135006 T1-A13-12C 
intan@salam.uitm.edu.my 

z_intan@yahoo.com 

41.  
Sulaiman Abdul Malik  
(Dr) 

NDT on Material PhD 03-55435284 017-3055902 T1-A15-07C sulai856@salam.uitm.edu.my 

42.  
Siti Rashidah Mohd Nasir  
(Dr) 

Construction 

Engineering Planning & 

Control 

PhD 03-55435257 019-3571857 T1-A13-04C 
sitir015@salam.uitm.edu.my 

sheeda71@yahoo.com 

43.  Abdul Halim Abdul Ghani (Ir. Dr.) 
Construction 
Management 

PhD 03-55435277 017-6171935 T1-A17-4C halim5680@salam.uitm.edu.my 

 

 

 

mailto:intan@salam.uitm.edu.my/
mailto:z_intan@yahoo.com
mailto:sulai856@salam.uitm.edu.my
mailto:sitir015@salam.uitm.edu.my%20sheeda71@yahoo.com
mailto:sitir015@salam.uitm.edu.my%20sheeda71@yahoo.com

